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100 m 1.beh          muži                                

  1  Švondrk Jozef         860824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,02   0,197 

  2  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,11   0,135 

  3  Mucska Patrik         940608  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   11,38   0,132 

  4  Šatka Daniel          930827  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,42   0,149 

     Poláček Peter         860913  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NF  0,135 

 
w : -0.4 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          muži                                

  1  Štefánek Jakub        940118  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,30   0,159  SB 

  2  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,35   0,198 

  3  Hladký Milan          940416  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   11,51   0,131 

  4  Hammel Marián         910528  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,61   0,136 

  5  Krajč Martin          950418  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,17   0,196 

 
w : -0.8 m/s 

 

100 m 3.beh          muži                                

  1  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,59   0,150  SB 

  2  Stano Dominik         931005  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,91   0,143  SB 

  3  Volek Róbert          951215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,21   0,219 

  4  Kajba Milan           980728  MAC REDOX Lučenec               12,39   0,183  SB 

  5  Kocman Matej          960402  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,42   0,191 

 
w : +0.8 m/s 

 

100 m                muži                                

  1  Švondrk Jozef         860824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,02   0,197 

  2  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  MAC REDOX Lučenec               11,11   0,135 

  3  Štefánek Jakub        940118  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,30   0,159  SB 

  4  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,35   0,198 

  5  Mucska Patrik         940608  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   11,38   0,132 

  6  Šatka Daniel          930827  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,42   0,149 

  7  Hladký Milan          940416  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   11,51   0,131 

  8  Hammel Marián         910528  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,61   0,136 

  9  Krajč Martin          950418  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,17   0,196 

     Poláček Peter         860913  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NF  0,135 

 

200 m 1.beh          muži                                

  1  Švondrk Jozef         860824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,74   0,208 

  2  Hlúbik Miroslav       941125  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         22,92   0,252 

  3  Bolech Matúš          960223  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   23,02   0,132 

  4  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,08   0,223 

  5  Šatka Daniel          930827  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,17   0,200 

  6  Hladký Milan          940416  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   23,20   0,132  SB 

  7  Mucska Patrik         940608  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   23,29   0,171 

 
w : -2.3 m/s 

 

200 m 2.beh          muži                                

  1  Beňa Ján              900604  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         23,24   0,201  SB 

  2  Hammel Marián         910528  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,42   0,182  SB 

  3  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,59   0,199  SB 

  4  Poláček Peter         860913  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,89   0,138 

  5  Krajč Martin          950418  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,19   0,187 

     Talán Matúš           960116  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NP  

 
w : -1.5 m/s 
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200 m 3.beh          muži                                

  1  Timoranský Tomáš      930108  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       23,07   0,179 

  2  Schneidgen Patrik     940425  AC Stavbár Nitra                24,01   0,215  SB 

  3  Stano Dominik         931005  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,10   0,145 

  4  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         24,18   0,145  SB 

  5  Volek Róbert          951215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,41   0,234 

  6  Kocman Matej          960402  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,45   0,202  SB 

     Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  

 
w : -0.8 m/s 

 

200 m                muži                                

  1  Švondrk Jozef         860824  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,74   0,208 

  2  Hlúbik Miroslav       941125  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         22,92   0,252 

  3  Bolech Matúš          960223  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   23,02   0,132 

  4  Timoranský Tomáš      930108  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       23,07   0,179 

  5  Martonka Adam         951212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    23,08   0,223 

  6  Šatka Daniel          930827  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,17   0,200 

  7  Hladký Milan          940416  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   23,20   0,132  SB 

  8  Beňa Ján              900604  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         23,24   0,201  SB 

  9  Mucska Patrik         940608  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   23,29   0,171 

 10  Hammel Marián         910528  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,42   0,182  SB 

 11  Pecko Tomáš           970224  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    23,59   0,199  SB 

 12  Poláček Peter         860913  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,89   0,138 

 13  Schneidgen Patrik     940425  AC Stavbár Nitra                24,01   0,215  SB 

 14  Stano Dominik         931005  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            24,10   0,145 

 15  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         24,18   0,145  SB 

 16  Krajč Martin          950418  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,19   0,187 

 17  Volek Róbert          951215  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,41   0,234 

 18  Kocman Matej          960402  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,45   0,202  SB 

     Talán Matúš           960116  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NP  

     Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava             NP  

 

400 m 1.beh          muži                                

  1  Timoranský Tomáš      930108  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       49,40   0,256  SB 

  2  Bottlík Jakub         940330  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         49,83   0,300 

  3  Talán Matúš           960116  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   50,97   0,263 

  4  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         51,04   0,318  SB 

  5  Hulínek Tomáš         910105  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    51,42   0,309 

  6  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,96   0,221 

     Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava             NF  

 

400 m 2.beh          muži                                

  1  Bělák Dag             930210  ŠK Vital Bratislava             54,03   0,279 

  2  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    54,26   0,231 

  3  Juhos Ákos            960306  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    55,48   0,236  SB 

  4  Suja Leonard          960612  ŠK Vital Bratislava             55,85   0,246 

 

400 m 3.beh          muži                                

  1  Beňa Ján              900604  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         49,89   0,213 

  2  Marenčík Ondrej       960117  AK Junior Holič                 52,07   0,259  SB 

  3  Mikloš Marcel         930329  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     52,14   0,264 

  4  Schneidgen Patrik     940425  AC Stavbár Nitra                52,26   0,178  SB 
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400 m                muži                                

  1  Timoranský Tomáš      930108  Atletický klub Nové Zámky       49,40   0,256  SB 

  2  Bottlík Jakub         940330  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         49,83   0,300 

  3  Beňa Ján              900604  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         49,89   0,213 

  4  Talán Matúš           960116  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   50,97   0,263 

  5  Lendvorský Leonard    921030  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         51,04   0,318  SB 

  6  Hulínek Tomáš         910105  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    51,42   0,309 

  7  Pavelka Adrián        911008  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     51,96   0,221 

  8  Marenčík Ondrej       960117  AK Junior Holič                 52,07   0,259  SB 

  9  Mikloš Marcel         930329  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     52,14   0,264 

 10  Schneidgen Patrik     940425  AC Stavbár Nitra                52,26   0,178  SB 

 11  Bělák Dag             930210  ŠK Vital Bratislava             54,03   0,279 

 12  Bobek Lukáš           960902  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    54,26   0,231 

 13  Juhos Ákos            960306  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    55,48   0,236  SB 

 14  Suja Leonard          960612  ŠK Vital Bratislava             55,85   0,246 

     Jablokov Alexander    910905  AO Slávia UK Bratislava             NF  

 

800 m                muži                                

  1  Ďurec Martin          920912  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    1:55,09   SB 

  2  Privalinec Lukáš      941227  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   1:55,10   SB 

  3  Žúbor Patrik          950503  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  2:00,72  

  4  Kučera Michal         981013  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  2:01,75   SB 

  5  Hakke Aurel           940914  AC Stavbár Nitra               2:03,56  

  6  Mazúch David          960731  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:04,53   SB 

  7  Kolenič Michal        970902  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:08,35  

  8  Mrva Stanislav        950530  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:10,14   SB 

  9  Sliška Patrik         941213  Slovan Duslo Šaľa              2:16,59   SB 

 

3000 m               muži                                

  1  Vitko Juraj           860818  JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov         8:46,16  

  2  Peťovský Dominik      940218  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  9:42,89  

  3  Prívara Lukáš         960619  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  9:48,34  

  4  Pospíšil Juraj        940316  TJ Družba Piešťany             9:54,35  

  5  Kecskés Marek         660501  Atletický klub Nové Zámky     10:30,72   SB 

  6  Vronka Ján            951112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  10:47,11   SB 

  7  Orth Jozef            890402  Slovan Duslo Šaľa             11:14,20  

  8  Hakke Vladimír        66      Atletický klub Nové Zámky     11:17,62  

 

výška                muži                                

  1  Zeman Ľubomír         950116  ŠK Vital Bratislava              203    

  2  Zeman Tomáš           961214  ŠK Vital Bratislava              195    

  3  Magál Jakub           960625  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      190    

  4  Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      190    

 
                         170  175  180  185  190  195  200  203  206                                                                                   

    Zeman Ľubomír        -    o    o    o    o    xo   xxo  o    xxx                                                                                   

    Zeman Tomáš          o    o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                             

    Magál Jakub          o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Šoka Šimon           -    o    o    o    xxo                                                                                                       

 

diaľka               muži                                

  1  Veszelka Tomáš        950709  MAC REDOX Lučenec                707    

  2  Korytina Adam         961120  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         570    

  3  Kajba Milan           980728  MAC REDOX Lučenec                552    

 
    Veszelka Tomáš        682/+0,3   707/+0,5   678/+0,9    -         699/+0,3    x     

    Korytina Adam          x         570/+0,6   546/+0,3   570/+0,4   561/+0,2   560/+0,5    

    Kajba Milan           488/+0,3   494/+0,5    x          x         552/+0,5    x     
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guľa                 muži                                

  1  Daniš David           931031  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   16,50    SB 

  2  Löbb Robert           880123  AC Stavbár Nitra                16,28   

 
    Daniš David           15,26   15,28   15,90   16,18   16,50   16,06    

    Löbb Robert             x     16,20   15,81   15,62   16,09   16,28    

 

guľa                 juniori                             

  1  Ernest Filip          950306  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   14,70   

 
    Ernest Filip          14,06   14,70     x     14,49     x       x      

 

oštep                muži                                

  1  Slezák Maximilian     960702  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            57,47   

 
    Slezák Maximilian     57,47     x       x     56,73     x       x      
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100 m 1.beh          ženy                                

  1  Kršáková Lenka        910222  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,07   0,155 

  2  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        12,82   0,179 

  3  Záhradníčková Viktór  960329  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,95   0,124 

  4  Lipková Natália       970620  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         13,28   0,186 

  5  Káňová Eliška         890131  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,45   0,166 

 

w : -2.3 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          ženy                                

  1  Sameková Martina      970315  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,13   0,191 

  2  Majdáková Barbara     980704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,15   0,171 

  3  Provazníková Lucia    951004  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,51   0,201  SB 

  4  Kováčová Barbara      960908  TJ Družba Piešťany              13,82   0,171 

  5  Pavlíková Kristína    950304  Lokomotíva Šurany               13,89   0,179 

 

w : -1.6 m/s 

 

100 m 3.beh          ženy                                

  1  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,48   0,166 

  2  Kubišová Monika       950404  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,75   0,253  SB  SB 

  3  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                 13,98   0,217 

  4  Priecelová Dominika   970114  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   14,47   0,161 

  5  Košánová Hana         970709  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,58   0,182  SB 

 

w : -0.2 m/s 

 

100 m                ženy                                

  1  Kršáková Lenka        910222  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,07   0,155 

  2  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,48   0,166 

  3  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        12,82   0,179 

  4  Záhradníčková Viktór  960329  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,95   0,124 

  5  Sameková Martina      970315  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,13   0,191 

  6  Majdáková Barbara     980704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,15   0,171 

  7  Lipková Natália       970620  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         13,28   0,186 

  8  Káňová Eliška         890131  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,45   0,166 

  9  Provazníková Lucia    951004  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,51   0,201  SB 

 10  Kubišová Monika       950404  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,75   0,253  SB  SB 

 11  Kováčová Barbara      960908  TJ Družba Piešťany              13,82   0,171 

 12  Pavlíková Kristína    950304  Lokomotíva Šurany               13,89   0,179 

 13  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                 13,98   0,217 

 14  Priecelová Dominika   970114  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   14,47   0,161 

 15  Košánová Hana         970709  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,58   0,182  SB 

 

200 m 1.beh          ženy                                

  1  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,35   0,186  SB 

  2  Šalgovičová Sylvia    830222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,63   0,217  SB 

  3  Záhradníčková Viktór  960329  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,86   0,225 

  4  Grigláková Martina    880804  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,87   0,245 

  5  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   27,11   0,329 

     Vavrová Mária         950617  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica           NP  

 
w : -1.4 m/s 
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200 m 2.beh          ženy                                

  1  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        26,18   0,224  SB 

  2  Káňová Eliška         890131  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,53   0,237 

  3  Kováčová Barbara      960908  TJ Družba Piešťany              28,86   0,243  SB 

  4  Pavlíková Kristína    950304  Lokomotíva Šurany               29,44   0,162 

  5  Wilsonová Sára        940301  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,77   0,297 

  6  Bohucká Amina         950502  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    30,59   0,174 

 
w : -2.7 m/s 

 

200 m 3.beh          ženy                                

  1  Ďurišová Zuzana       980916  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   29,79   0,220 

  2  Ábelová Zuzana        990528  TJ Družba Piešťany              29,86   0,245  SB 

  3  Mlynarczyková Simona  960326  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok      30,06   0,304 

  4  Košánová Hana         970709  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     30,86   0,223 

 
w : -1.7 m/s 

 

200 m                ženy                                

  1  Bučková Denisa        890918  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,35   0,186  SB 

  2  Šalgovičová Sylvia    830222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,63   0,217  SB 

  3  Záhradníčková Viktór  960329  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    25,86   0,225 

  4  Šimlovičová Mária     990519  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        26,18   0,224  SB 

  5  Grigláková Martina    880804  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,87   0,245 

  6  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   27,11   0,329 

  7  Káňová Eliška         890131  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     27,53   0,237 

  8  Kováčová Barbara      960908  TJ Družba Piešťany              28,86   0,243  SB 

  9  Pavlíková Kristína    950304  Lokomotíva Šurany               29,44   0,162 

 10  Wilsonová Sára        940301  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     29,77   0,297 

 11  Ďurišová Zuzana       980916  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   29,79   0,220 

 12  Ábelová Zuzana        990528  TJ Družba Piešťany              29,86   0,245  SB 

 13  Mlynarczyková Simona  960326  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok      30,06   0,304 

 14  Bohucká Amina         950502  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    30,59   0,174 

 15  Košánová Hana         970709  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     30,86   0,223 

     Vavrová Mária         950617  VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica           NP  

 

400 m 1.beh          ženy                                

  1  Šalgovičová Sylvia    830222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            56,54   0,286 

  2  Holleyová Andrea      890520  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    56,90   0,288 

  3  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    58,30   0,295  SB 

  4  Grigláková Martina    880804  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     59,69   0,232 

  5  Floreková Jana        940907  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    60,16   0,207 

  6  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   60,45   0,362 

 

400 m 2.beh          ženy                                

  1  Sameková Martina      970315  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   59,71   0,309 

  2  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    62,30   0,272  SB 

  3  Mlynarczyková Simona  960326  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok      64,95   0,399  SB 

  4  Pančíková Alexandra   970503  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         66,45   0,297  SB 

  5  Britaňáková Beata     950725  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok      73,67   0,276 
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400 m                ženy                                

  1  Šalgovičová Sylvia    830222  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            56,54   0,286 

  2  Holleyová Andrea      890520  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    56,90   0,288 

  3  Ledecká Daniela       961104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    58,30   0,295  SB 

  4  Grigláková Martina    880804  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     59,69   0,232 

  5  Sameková Martina      970315  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   59,71   0,309 

  6  Floreková Jana        940907  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    60,16   0,207 

  7  Mašláňová Eliška      950609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   60,45   0,362 

  8  Nováková Nina         960531  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    62,30   0,272  SB 

  9  Mlynarczyková Simona  960326  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok      64,95   0,399  SB 

 10  Pančíková Alexandra   970503  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         66,45   0,297  SB 

 11  Britaňáková Beata     950725  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok      73,67   0,276 

 

800 m                ženy                                

  1  Štefundová Nikola     980323  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto  2:16,97   SB 

  2  Havlíková Alexandra   910818  AO Slávia UK Bratislava        2:20,64   SB 

  3  Maníková Ľubomíra     860924  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:22,00   SB 

  4  Fiasová Michaela      970628  AK Elán pri ZSŠOS Kežmarok     2:27,09  

  5  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:31,89  

  6  Beláková Lucia        980419  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:33,69  

 

1500 m               ženy                                

  1  Maníková Ľubomíra     860924  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   4:47,67  

  2  Martinská Jana        900208  MAC REDOX Lučenec              4:59,40   SB 

  3  Mráziková Petra       780216  Škol.atlet.klub SPŠ Trnava     5:05,03  

  4  Chrenková Barbora     950509  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:31,42  

 

diaľka               ženy                                

  1  Pavlíková Kristína    950304  Lokomotíva Šurany                499    

  2  Provazníková Lucia    951004  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    483    

  3  Ábelová Zuzana        990528  TJ Družba Piešťany               461    

  4  Priecelová Dominika   970114  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    438    

 
    Pavlíková Kristína    489/+0,5   499/+0,8   494/+0,4    x         387/+0,4    x     

    Provazníková Lucia    481/+0,9   476/+0,9   483/+0,5   475/+0,9   467/+0,8   475/+0,7    

    Ábelová Zuzana        410/+0,4   418/+0,5   461/+0,8   422/+0,7   408/+0,6   427/+0,9    

    Priecelová Dominika    x         438/+0,5   431/+0,7   431/+0,4   428/+0,8   434/+0,9    

 

výška                ženy                                

  1  Horňáková Iveta       840915  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          164    

  2  Butkovská Simona      980505  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      164    

  3  Holzknechtová Marcel  960824  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     155    

  4  Radimáková Patrícia   990807  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                140    

 
                         140  145  150  155  160  164  168                                                                                             

    Horňáková Iveta      -    -    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                             

    Butkovská Simona     -    o    xo   o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                             

    Holzknechtová Marcel -    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       

    Radimáková Patrícia  xo   xxx                                                                                                                      

 

guľa                 ženy                                

  1  Krasňanová Ivana      880715  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         11,40   

  2  Letková Petra         950524  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,82   

 
    Krasňanová Ivana      11,23   11,05   11,40   10,90   11,40   11,29    

    Letková Petra           x       x       x     10,21     x     10,82    
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Timing, Measurement and Data servis by  www.hrdosport.sk 
    

 

oštep                ženy                                

  1  Krasňanová Ivana      880715  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         40,16   

  2  Czuczorová Michaela   940114  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   34,52   

  3  Lechová Nikola        970211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   33,69   

  4  Mináriková Veronika   960513  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            31,08   

  5  Kvasnicová Kristína   931128  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    29,55   

  6  Mokrá Barbora         961107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   29,20   

  7  Holzknechtová Marcel  960824  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    28,49   

  8  Kubišová Monika       950404  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   28,23   

     Svobodová Lucia       980609  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                   NM  

 
    Krasňanová Ivana      36,25   40,16     x     38,25   39,56   38,72    

    Czuczorová Michaela   27,77   34,52   31,84     x       -       -      

    Lechová Nikola        30,84   31,56   33,69   24,75   29,79   30,65    

    Mináriková Veronika   30,80   31,08   29,82   29,39   30,37   28,81    

    Kvasnicová Kristína   29,55   29,04     x     28,29     -       -      

    Mokrá Barbora         27,15   27,83   29,20   28,81   27,73   27,69    

    Holzknechtová Marcel  25,03   25,11   28,49   28,11     x     26,82    

    Kubišová Monika         x     25,44   26,25   26,01   27,56   28,23    

    Svobodová Lucia         x       x       x                              

 

600 m                žiačky                              

  1  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  1:55,49  

  2  Stachová Anita        010829  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       1:56,21  

  3  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       1:57,47  

  4  Černá Lenka           010328  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:00,59  

  5  Gondárová Lucia       020610  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:01,06  

  6  Berecová Zuzana       000409  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:01,16  

  7  Machová Eva           000708  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:11,07  

  8  Gondárová Silvia      980820  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:12,58  

  9  Kukučková Barbora     010719  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:12,68  

 10  Ábelová Erika         011205  TJ Družba Piešťany             2:17,27  

 

600 m                žiaci                               

  1  Kubík Marek           990228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       1:49,50  

 

 


